Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw Mt - 16 lat
Gorzow Wikp., 14- - 16-3-2014

Konkurencja 40
2014-03-16

Chtopcow, 4 x 100m zmienny

16 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

2 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1

3 Stowianka Gorzéw 1
4 Slask Wroctaw 2

5 Korner Z.Géra 1

6 Victoria Racib6rz 1
7 Unia Os$wiecim 2

Seria2z?2

1 Znicz Koszalin 1

2 MZOS Ptock 1

3 Slask Wroctaw 1

4 Unia Oswiecim 1

5 Kormoran Olsztyn 1
6 MKP Szczecin 1

7 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1
8 Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 1

G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Stowianka Gorzéw
Slask Wroctaw

Korner Z.Géra

Victoria Racibérz

Unia Oswiecim

Znicz Koszalin

MZOS Ptock

Slask Wroctaw

Unia Oswiecim

Kormoran Olsztyn

MKP Szczecin

Astromal Akwawit Leszno
Pietnastka Bydgoszcz

4:29.64
4:24.59
4:25.35

4:19.01
4:13.07
4:10.73
4:08.74
4:09.36
4:11.48
4:14.33
4:23.32
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